Works subject of this tender shal! be/our (04) months.
4- AHotmcnt

works shall be mone (01) lot defïned as follows: for the construction of municipal
motel ni BANA council, upper-Nkam division
5- Estimated coast :The estimated cost of the opération following prior studies stand is thirty five
millions (35 000 000) FCFA ail taxes.
6- Participation and orjgin

- U/ij Invitation to tender is opened to all Cameroonian enterprises having skiilsmthe tield of buildings, répondant aux critères de qualification indiqués dans l'avis d'appel d'offres
and public works and which justify adéquate skills in the area concerned.

[...]

http://www.publiccontracts.cm ou sur le site intemet de l'ARMP (http://www.armp.cm)
10- Acquisition of tender file:

The tender tile can be obtained from the during working hours at the Particular Secrétariat of
the Mayor of BANA Council, as soon as this notice is published against payment of a non-
refundable deposit sum of 75 000 (seventy fîve thousand) francs CFA payable at BANA
municipal Treasury.
Submission mode ofTIine.
11- Submission of offers

Each offer drafted in French or English in seven (07) copies including the original and six
(06) copies marked as such, shoiiidjœach the^Pa^^ Secrétariat of the Mayor of BANA Council